
Olympic Hopes Regatta

Poznań, September 14-16, 2018

Start List

K4 Men 1000m (2001-2003)

18:3518-09-14FINAL A98

Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country

1 HUNGARYKÖVESDI Patrik
NAGY Raul

KATONA Márton
MIZSÉR Márk

308
317

305
315

2 DENMARKSIBBERSEN Magnus
GULDBERG Mikkel

BRYDE Philip
THOMSEN Nikolai

156
148

147
157

3 BELARUSKHUTSKI Maksim
KAZLOUSKI Ilya

KARPOVICH Uladzislau
SERHYEVICH Ilya

36
34

33
42

4 HUNGARYŐRY Zsombor Erős
ERDÉLYI Tamás

TAKÁCS Zsigmond
NYERGES Áron

321
302

331
318

5 GERMANYWIEHN Jochen
MÖNTENICH David

HEUSER Niklas
KURTH Elias

229
223

217
222

6 GERMANYHÖNINGER Nicola
APPELHANS David

SPECHT Simon
GRIES Jack

218
210

226
216

7 POLANDLISTKOWIAK Damian
NOWACZYK Hubert

AMMACHER Bartosz
WAJDA Kamil

483
488

473
495

8 CZECH REPUBLICKULICH  Michal
SAMEC David

LABUT Vojtech
VOHRYZKA Vit

118
127

119
136

9 SLOVAKIARYBANSKY Daniel
DANAŠ Matej

ILIAŠ Martin
MESZLENYI Márk

606
588

591
601
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